
Pos

ATV
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

ENDURO
1

No.

954
948
947
955
942
951
938
941
952
956
937
945
949
940
953
950
939

604

First Name

PINSKA
ROCK TEAM
KIVIKAAR
KAARNA RAIVO
SARVIK 1
ATV JURMALA 2
CHINESE MF
HAJETSKI
SAAR
RUGAJI
TULEVIK
ZOOKOLL ANX
ROCK TEAM 2
SARVIK
SAAREKAS
ATV JURMALA
NIPPER

LIHTSALT OTT

Last Name

Marko Pukk
Andres Reiman
Janno Simso
Raivo Kaarna
Gunnar Saloste
Edgars Kalninsh
Argo Vapper
Marek Hajetski
Aarne Saar
Martins Lilienfelds
Avo Tamm
Angelina Tomilina
Rainer Rehe
Riho Kevvai
Rain Saar
Janis Aizups
Martin Roos

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST

EST

Laps

12
12
12
12
11
10
9
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
5
3
1

4

Total Tm

2:58:26.895
3:15:58.298
3:18:23.760
3:22:05.326
2:58:26.410
3:26:29.059
3:18:19.414
3:22:07.041
3:26:48.125
2:34:16.283
3:23:01.361
2:40:39.715
3:31:04.251
3:22:53.722
2:58:33.524
1:14:16.741
32:01.124

2:21:42.424

Diff

17:31.403
19:56.865
23:38.431

1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps
9 Laps
11 Laps

Best Tm

9:30.119
9:20.246
8:48.007
8:50.660
9:30.940
10:07.884
9:26.021
10:29.567
11:39.401
13:41.763
16:55.963
17:16.963
17:34.956
20:04.560
13:37.261
16:42.471
31:52.402

25:23.931

In Lap

7
4
3
6
6
5
5
3
5
4
2
2
4
2
3
2
1

3

Best Speed

22,101
22,490
23,863
23,744
22,069
20,728
22,261
20,014
18,015
15,333
12,402
12,151
11,944
10,460
15,417
12,569
6,589

8,268

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17:31.403

Avg. Speed

14,122

Best Lap Tm

8:48.007

Best Speed

23,863

Best Lap by

947 - KIVIKAAR Janno Simso
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Lap

9

10

11

(951) ATV JURMALA 2 Edgars Kalninsh

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(938) CHINESE MF Argo Vapper

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(941) HAJETSKI Marek Hajetski

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(952) SAAR Aarne Saar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(956) RUGAJI Martins Lilienfelds

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(937) TULEVIK Avo Tamm

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

16:09.070

24:24.197

24:47.968

35:48.378

18:18.394

12:55.587

11:32.757

10:07.884

14:52.787

20:26.211

18:23.006

26:21.443

37:21.718

38:23.778

11:39.287

20:26.012

10:08.697

9:26.021

16:08.893

17:12.243

38:02.674

36:37.741

26:33.105

12:21.207

10:29.567

13:31.853

10:39.185

13:11.654

10:53.203

1:03:58.240

40:05.674

21:22.827

17:06.462

35:17.519

15:41.555

11:39.401

12:56.624

22:32.401

30:02.156

39:42.216

30:54.839

16:15.395

17:48.101

13:41.763

16:31.793

19:11.653

18:06.689

21:10.892

25:16.000

16:55.963

24:44.166

18:01.931

35:00.706

26:07.447

Diff

+6:38.130

+14:53.257

+15:17.028

+25:40.494

+8:10.510

+2:47.703

+1:24.873

+4:44.903

+10:18.327

+8:15.122

+16:13.559

+27:13.834

+28:57.757

+2:13.266

+10:59.991

+42.676

+6:42.872

+7:46.222

+28:36.653

+27:11.720

+16:03.538

+1:51.640

+3:02.286

+9.618

+2:42.087

+23.636

+53:28.673

+29:36.107

+9:43.426

+5:27.061

+23:38.118

+4:02.154

+1:17.223

+10:53.000

+18:22.755

+28:02.815

+17:13.076

+2:33.632

+4:06.338

+2:50.030

+5:29.890

+4:24.926

+7:29.129

+8:20.037

+7:48.203

+1:05.968

+18:04.743

+9:11.484

Time of Day

15:32:17.915

15:56:42.112

16:21:30.080

13:59:12.942

14:17:31.336

14:30:26.923

14:41:59.680

14:52:07.564

15:07:00.351

15:27:26.562

15:45:49.568

16:12:11.011

16:49:32.729

14:01:41.516

14:13:20.803

14:33:46.815

14:43:55.512

14:53:21.533

15:09:30.426

15:26:42.669

16:04:45.343

16:41:23.084

13:50:00.128

14:02:21.335

14:12:50.902

14:26:22.755

14:37:01.940

14:50:13.594

15:01:06.797

16:05:05.037

16:45:10.711

13:44:53.461

14:01:59.923

14:37:17.442

14:52:58.997

15:04:38.398

15:17:35.022

15:40:07.423

16:10:09.579

16:49:51.795

13:54:33.667

14:10:49.062

14:28:37.163

14:42:18.926

14:58:50.719

15:18:02.372

15:36:09.061

15:57:19.953

13:48:27.229

14:05:23.192

14:30:07.358

14:48:09.289

15:23:09.995

15:49:17.442

Lap

7

8

(945) ZOOKOLL ANX Angelina Tomilina

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(949) ROCK TEAM 2 Rainer Rehe

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(940) SARVIK Riho Kevvai

1

2

3

4

5

6

(953) SAAREKAS Rain Saar

1

2

3

4

5

(604) LIHTSALT OTT

1

2

3

4

(950) ATV JURMALA Janis Aizups

1

2

3

(939) NIPPER Martin Roos

1

Lap Tm

27:23.073

29:24.516

30:45.824

17:16.963

20:37.360

17:52.975

22:37.076

28:39.788

22:25.242

27:55.696

20:41.038

33:09.379

17:34.956

23:31.511

38:07.946

49:29.580

22:31.476

20:04.560

40:01.783

45:39.271

38:19.600

35:59.201

1:22:57.440

15:27.513

13:37.261

20:17.249

45:45.065

34:58.467

26:28.580

25:23.931

54:13.088

37:21.379

16:42.471

19:53.727

31:52.402

Diff

+10:27.110

+12:28.553

+13:28.861

+3:20.397

+36.012

+5:20.113

+11:22.825

+5:08.279

+10:20.740

+3:06.082

+15:34.423

+5:56.555

+20:32.990

+31:54.624

+2:26.916

+19:57.223

+25:34.711

+18:15.040

+15:54.641

+1:09:20.179

+1:50.252

+6:39.988

+32:07.804

+9:34.536

+1:04.649

+28:49.157

+20:38.908

+3:11.256

Time of Day

16:16:40.515

16:46:05.031

13:54:13.981

14:11:30.944

14:32:08.304

14:50:01.279

15:12:38.355

15:41:18.143

16:03:43.385

13:51:33.511

14:12:14.549

14:45:23.928

15:02:58.884

15:26:30.395

16:04:38.341

16:54:07.921

13:45:52.977

14:05:57.537

14:45:59.320

15:31:38.591

16:09:58.191

16:45:57.392

14:46:30.106

15:01:57.619

15:15:34.880

15:35:52.129

16:21:37.194

13:58:40.495

14:25:09.075

14:50:33.006

15:44:46.094

14:00:44.213

14:17:26.684

14:37:20.411

13:55:04.794

Lap

(954) PINSKA Marko Pukk

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(948) ROCK TEAM Andres Reiman

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(947) KIVIKAAR Janno Simso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(955) KAARNA RAIVO Raivo Kaarna

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(942) SARVIK 1 Gunnar Saloste

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

25:22.166

12:13.763

10:23.997

10:28.036

9:57.356

10:19.551

9:30.119

12:10.163

12:55.490

14:30.268

27:27.247

22:36.291

26:36.799

10:37.566

10:41.061

9:20.246

10:14.918

10:05.650

9:52.621

12:27.596

20:37.098

20:10.118

16:10.856

38:35.641

28:01.962

9:32.271

8:48.007

9:37.556

11:05.592

10:10.744

9:17.903

9:50.248

15:27.585

14:25.260

35:04.698

36:36.137

27:44.676

10:08.598

10:06.126

13:43.318

9:52.335

8:50.660

10:07.262

15:44.388

21:18.300

22:47.378

17:46.853

33:23.876

26:46.163

10:49.363

9:55.423

11:27.225

18:09.958

9:30.940

10:32.289

15:37.452

Diff

+15:52.047

+2:43.644

+53.878

+57.917

+27.237

+49.432

+2:40.044

+3:25.371

+5:00.149

+17:57.128

+13:06.172

+17:16.553

+1:17.320

+1:20.815

+54.672

+45.404

+32.375

+3:07.350

+11:16.852

+10:49.872

+6:50.610

+29:15.395

+19:13.955

+44.264

+49.549

+2:17.585

+1:22.737

+29.896

+1:02.241

+6:39.578

+5:37.253

+26:16.691

+27:48.130

+18:54.016

+1:17.938

+1:15.466

+4:52.658

+1:01.675

+1:16.602

+6:53.728

+12:27.640

+13:56.718

+8:56.193

+24:33.216

+17:15.223

+1:18.423

+24.483

+1:56.285

+8:39.018

+1:01.349

+6:06.512

Time of Day

13:48:58.284

14:01:12.047

14:11:36.044

14:22:04.080

14:32:01.436

14:42:20.987

14:51:51.106

15:04:01.269

15:16:56.759

15:31:27.027

15:58:54.274

16:21:30.565

13:50:08.597

14:00:46.163

14:11:27.224

14:20:47.470

14:31:02.388

14:41:08.038

14:51:00.659

15:03:28.255

15:24:05.353

15:44:15.471

16:00:26.327

16:39:01.968

13:51:31.429

14:01:03.700

14:09:51.707

14:19:29.263

14:30:34.855

14:40:45.599

14:50:03.502

14:59:53.750

15:15:21.335

15:29:46.595

16:04:51.293

16:41:27.430

13:51:19.902

14:01:28.500

14:11:34.626

14:25:17.944

14:35:10.279

14:44:00.939

14:54:08.201

15:09:52.589

15:31:10.889

15:53:58.267

16:11:45.120

16:45:08.996

13:50:06.195

14:00:55.558

14:10:50.981

14:22:18.206

14:40:28.164

14:49:59.104

15:00:31.393

15:16:08.845
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